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地区 学年 順位 氏名 地区 学年 順位 氏名

D

B

C

A

E

F

21

22

23

東濃48

44

E

F

D

C

45

46

47

24

A

Ｂ

Ｃ

Ｄ

E

F

F

C

E

A

3

1

4

1

2

2

3

渡邉稜平（美濃加茂）

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

3

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

3

2

2

1

2

3

40

41

E

A

B

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

清水琉可（池田JKC） 3 井戸端啓介（高山南ク）3

4

4

鈴木理仁（北方学園ク） 3 村瀨篤樹（郡上ク）

3

1

稲垣絢士郎（多中剣心会）B 3

松本侑真（多中剣心会） 3 早川陸斗（池田JKC）
４位

3

3

1

3

2

2

1

2

3

1

3

1

2

2

3

2

1

村井環太（中部）

北村爽（郡上北ク） 2 大矢泰平（美濃加茂）

仲紅亮（下呂剣友会） 1 渡邉一晟（北方学園ク）

1

2

2

E

美濃

飛騨

43

目次丈一郎（郡上北ク）

３位

3 3

2 E

B42

C

森川尚哉（蘇南） 1 渡邊祐太郎（小泉）

内山隼（大垣南） 2 武藤瑛太（高山西ク）

老田偉海（下呂剣友会） 3 新屋夏生（各務原北ク）

2

1

西濃

可茂

飛騨

宮嶋彩輝（神戸）
２位

簗瀬惠唯人（美濃加茂） 2 荒井陽翔（小泉）

霜出宗介（小泉） 3 長尾修弥（郡上北ク）

2

1

1

B

D東濃

岐阜 C 三上陽也（各務原北ク）

南雄大（日新） 1 小屋佑乃将（高山南ク）

森前珀志（郡上ク）
優勝

3 佐伯拓飛（川辺）3

1

B

F

D

美濃

西濃

可茂

島田琉依（養老剣友会）

瀬木慎平（高山北ク） 2 安田彪之介（島）C

A 1

1

2

小嶋一（郡上ク）

谷𦚰隼輝（飛騨市ク） 3 村田友祐（岐阜中央）

本山旺晟（関中央ク） 1 遠藤圭悟（美濃加茂）

C

片桐史陽（多中剣心会） 3 天本大空（大垣西部）

窄中蒼太（竹鼻）

松本尚真（多中剣心会）

木村光我（大垣西部） 3 日比野暖（高山北ク）1

4

3

3

1

4

F

D

西濃 25

26

1

2

脇山蒼桜（陶都） 2東濃

美濃

1

可茂

北村渓人（郡上北ク） 3

A

B

F

D

39

日置駿光（美濃加茂東） 3

梅村遼（境川）

2

飛騨

飛騨

岐阜

東濃

岐阜

西濃

4

2

A

西濃

美濃

飛騨

可茂

飛騨

東濃

美濃

西濃

可茂

岐阜

岐阜

西濃

可茂

飛騨

東濃

美濃

西濃

飛騨

東濃

岐阜

美濃

可茂

可茂

岐阜

岐阜

東濃

美濃

E

A

F

D

R7　岐阜県大会（男子個人戦）


